Claremont

Full Recliner

2022



Sahara

3 Seater H.100 W.95 L.207 2 Seater H.100 W.95 L.151 1 Seater H.100 W.95 L.95










Claremont

Traditional Styling

Compact Design

Full Fabric

Same Colour Stitching

Full Electric Recliner

High Rise Back for neck support
Lumbar Support

Push Button Recline Function
USB Charger

Avalilable in Grey and Sahara



Claremont

3 Seater H.100 W.95 L.207

2 Seater H.100 W.95 L.151

1 Seater H.100 W.95 L.95

14537
14538
1453
14532
14533

3+1+1
3+2
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1 Seater

Traditional Styling

Compact Design

Full Fabric

Same Colour Stitching

Full Electric Recliner

High Rise Back for neck support
Lumbar Support

Push Button Recline Function
USB Charger
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Claremont

Electric Recliner

Sahara Grey

FULL ELECTRIC




